A8}

FOLD | MARK

q_x_ - ,hb
Budget Bureau No. 42-R-355.8.
Approval expires 12-31-55.
¥orm 9-330

U. 8. Laxp Orrice ___LB_SC.'E‘I{EE_S_

ScriaL NUMBER 068282 -B

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Ll LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

Lessor or Tract . Hanmson_. ... Tield . NOI‘L‘_LMQ_‘?_QI_’L__(QGZL Blate New Mexico

Well Ne. .6 %e 25T, 26SR. 31E Meridian .. NMPM__ County ... . Eddy ]
Tocation “]_-éif‘, ft.! m of _S _ Line and . 1658, «%"[Di—: ‘l» of W Lineof _Secs 25 ules amon ___3_l)49'

relative to sea level}

The information given herewith is a complete and correct recor

so far as can be determined from all available records. Py
Signed ... {7 f ¥ I -

of,,t};e well am} all WOI‘k done thcrLon

Date ... .. 8=11-85__ T&ﬂe,_~rod t;pn.Supt.
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling .____._ July 16, , 19.._55 Finished deilling . July 31, . iy G5

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No. I, from ... _LASh . 60 116 . No.4,from . . 8O
No. 2, from .. ... to o No. 5, from ___ __ S b0
No.3,from .. to. ... ... § MNo.6,from ... _ to . e

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No.1,from... None - 40 oo . No.3,from .. _______ . __ PO e

No.2,from___ ...t No.4,from ... _ 6O

Size ! Weight ! Threads per |
casing | per foot | inch | Make
|

_______ oot e - R T

8~5[8 :LH28»!~~¢"8~~UAJ«LSH-~uufMQQJMfﬁW$exas ------ E --------- S S R “Sunfaceupipe

| Amount l Kind et shoe , Cut and pulied from ; Purpose
! From— To—

MUBD‘NG AN_}

&2 “‘;“ENFING REfORD

|
Famber sacks of eernent f et zed T¥ad sraviiy ; Amount of mud used
{

| - 340 | Halliburton - ---
uguév}wwwhlssmvjA~wr.f~f~~125w~nﬁ Hallleurton
PL‘U(;S AND ADAPTELRB 7

FHeaving plug-—Material . . Length .. Bepthsot o . .

Adapters—Material . SIme
SHOOTING RECOCRD

Sige i " Sheil (;;-d Explosive usad J Quiamntily ; Date i Depth shioi Depth cleaned out
) 1 - - — _
R D e
cTTTETTTTTTIIOTTT T TTETTTTonITTITT4m ‘ """""""""""""""""""" . .'l i ‘‘‘‘‘ i """""""""""""" -
TOOCLS USED
Rotary tools were used from _____ (o SR feet to .. 1641 feet, and from . feet to ...... . feet
Cable tools were used from ... . _ . _feetto _ _________ __ feet, and from ... __ feet to ... feet
DATES
_____ Bl e, 19 BE - Puttoproducing . g.g. 19 5§
The production for the first 24 hours was 226- barrels of fluid of which .100.9% was oil; _.. %
emulsion; _____. 9 water; and __..__ 9, sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ________ W.3 o
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ... . Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ... _
Rock pressure, lbs. persq.in. ..
EMPLOYEES
e BeLeCraig o Drillee . Y- Hos - Loftin o mmommmmmee s Driller
Jo-Tre JORNSOR = - ooe e, Diriilee e L , Driller
COR D___.. B -
54‘301&1;- - ;-_ o 1';»—-“ - __ PGTAL FEET FORMADIONY
0 134 ! 13k . sand, clay, gravel
13k 322 _ 188 . sand and shale
322 526 ' 204 . shale and shells, red bed
526 L7 i 221 | sand, brown clay
747 852 | 105 ~ shale and gyp
852 928 | 76 . anhy
928 1159 | 231 | anhy and shale
1159 1250 ! 91 . anhy, sand and shale
1250 1465 i 215 i anhy and sand
1465 1636 ; 171 ' anhy, shale, shells
1636 1783 147 ' anhy, salt, sand
1783 2040 257 ! anhy, gyp, and salt
2040 2277 ' 237 anhy and gyp
2271 2Lolk ‘ 217 anhy
2Lok 2603 : 109 - anhy and gyp
2603 ‘ 2682 79 ~ anhy
2682 : 2832 : 150 anhy and gyp
2832 2975 113 . anhy
2975 : 3066 : 91 i anhy and salt stringers
3066 ¢ 3339 ; 273 anhy
3339 3L30 ; 91 anhy and salt
3430 3535 g 105 salt
3535 | 3900 ; 365 salt and anhy
3900 5 Lo70 i 170 ; anhy
L070 l1h6 f 76 ' anhy and black lime

—hlkb L16k D I8 oy Relaware sand.” [
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